
PRAIRIE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
GIRL'S BASKETBALL 2020-2021

Date: Opponent: Place _Time

Sept. 15 Tuesday

Sept. 17 Thursday

Sept. 21 Monday

Sept. 24 Thursday

Sept. 29 Tuesday

Oct 1 Thursday

Oct. 6 Tuesday

Oct. 8 Thursday

Oct. 13 Tuesday

@ Kamlah

SJB-8+h Only

Away

Home

@ Clearwa+er Valley Away

Timberlme-7th Only Home

Orofino

Highland

Kamiah

@ Grangeville

Home

Home

Home

Away

Grangeville

Oct. 14 Wednesday @ Highland

Home

Away

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

Saturday 10/10 8+h grade +oumamen+ @ Timberline

RULES:
/\lf games are to start at 4:30 PM
7:00 minute quarters for "A" team and 6:00 minu+e quarters for "B" team - no running clock

Four - one-minute time ou+5 per game, one additional per overtime.

Strongly recommend adul+s as referees.
There are no longer any defense restrictions. May press in the 4+h quarter ONLY, up to 20 points

Ejec+ions: sit out the rest of that game and the next game!

Teams with 12 or fewer +o+at players: Players may play 6 qtrs, ~ more than 12 +o+al players only 4 q+rs.


